Term hereof, in accordance with the terms set forth herein.   

4. MAXIMUM CONTRACT EXPENDITURE: Any other provision of this 
Contract notwithstanding and pursuant to Section 29-1-110, C.R.S., the amount of funds 
appropriated for this Contract is not to exceed forty-two thousand dollars and zero cents 
($42,000.00) per issue to print with a max over 6 issues to be $252,000  for the Term of this 
Contract.  In no event shall the County be liable for payment under the Contract for any amount in 
excess thereof, except as otherwise provided herein in Exhibit B.  Should there be a paper increase